

26th July 2023

To, BSE Ltd Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 513519

Scrip Code: PITTIENG

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication - Notice of Loss of Share Certificate *****

Further to our letter dated 24th July 2023, please find attached herewith copies of the newspaper publication of the notice of loss of share certificate published in Business Line and Navatelangana on 26th July 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Pitti Engineering Limited

Mary Monica Braganza Company Secretary & Compliance Officer FCS: 5532



Registered Office

6-3-648/401, 4th Floor Padmaja Landmark, Somajiguda Hyderabad – 500 082 Telangana, India T: +91 40 2331 2774 / 2331 2770 F: +91 40 2339 3985 info@pitti.in

CIN: L29253TG1983PLC004141



Publication	Business Line	Date	26 th July 2023	Page No.	6
	Complete Somajing PITTI Somajing E The following share cert the holder of the said sh share certificate. Notice is hereby given the	busines EDNESDAY - JULT PITTIE Regd. Office: 6 Icla, Hyderabac mail : shares@ ICEOFLOS ificate of the Co hare certificate hat the compar		-23312774, 141 of duplicate nation to the	
	from the date of publicat respect to the original sha Name of Shareholder Om Prakash Maury Any person who has a claim with all supporting and legitimate claims ar company will proceed to completion of requisite be entertained from any Place : Hyderabad Date : 25 th July 2023	ion of this notic are certificate su Folio no. 00100989 claim in respect documents w re received with o issue letter of formalities to the other person. Comp	e. No claim will be entertained by the co- ubsequent to the issue of letter of confirma Certificate. no. Distinctive Nos. N 100989 199601 - 199800 to f the said certificate should lodge his tith the company at the registered offic hin 15 days from the appearance of thi f confirmation in lieu of share certificat re person listed above and no further of For Pitti Engineeri Mary Monic pany Secretary & Compliance Officer (mpany with tion thereof. 200 5 / her / their 9. If no valid s notice, the es lost after aims would ng Limited Sd/- a Braganza FCS: 5532)	
Publication	Navatelangana	Date	26th July 2023	Page No.	2
Publication	2 کی محمد میں PITTISoma فریک شیعی مرد	ూబాద్ వారం 26 PITT Regd. Offi jiguda, Hyder Email : shar వర్ణ దిల్లానికి స్పర్ణిఫికేట్లు పో	జులై 2023 సంత్రిలింది I ENGINEERING LIM ce: 6-3-648/401, IV Floor, Padmaja rabad-500082, Website: www.pitti.i res@pitti.in, CIN: L29253TG 1983 మై కిరియినదిగా ఆకాయశీయు ట్రకటన యినవిగా /తప్పిపోయినవిగా రిపోర్డు చేయ	రాలు TED Landmark, n, Ph: 040-23312774, IPLC004141 ∎ బదినది మరియు సదరు	2
Publication	2 హైదర్ బుధ 2 హైదర్ లుధ 9000000000000000000000000000000000000	సాబాద్ సాబాద్ PITT Regd. Offii jiguda, Hyder Email : shar ద్రసర్దిఫికేట్లు పో శోల్గర్లు వాటి దు న ఇవ్వడమేముగ ర్ సర్దిఫికేట్లు పో శోల్గర్లు వాటి దు స్పకరించనియె ఎంది క్లైయింగు లంగి క్లైయింగు ప్రైయింగు దాఖ యం స్పకరించని	జులై 2023 సంత్రిలంగి TENGINEERING LIM ce: 6-3-648/401, IV Floor, Padmaja rabad-500082, Website: www.pitti.i res@pitti.in, CIN: L29253TG1983 11 కిరియినవిగా / తెప్పిపోయినవిగా రిపోర్డు చేయ సాప్లికేట్ షేర్ సర్టిఫికేట్ల జారీకి కంపెనీని ఆ రగా, ఈ నోలీసు డ్రుచురణ తేది నుండి రుదల, దిగువ పేర్కొన్న వ్యక్తికి రృవీకరణ స ఐ పత్రం జారీ తరువాత ఒరిజినల్ షేర్ న మతించబదవు. వెం. నర్హిఫికేట్ నెం. పరుస సంఖ్య	స్రాహి TED Landmark, n, Ph: 040-23312774, PLC004141 బడినది మరియు సదరు ఇళ్లర్ధించారు. 15 రోజుల్లోపు కంపెనీకి స్మతాన్ని జారీచేయడానికి స్థిఫికేట్సకు సంబంధించి <u>జ <u></u>బాటాల సంఖ్య 9800 200 వద్ద కంపెనీకి అన్ని మద్దళు 5 రోజుల్లోపు చెల్లుబాలయ్యే మరచ్రున ఫార్మాలిజీస్ను</u>	2